HD2302.0
HD2302.0
PHOTO-RADIOMETER
INSTRUMENT TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Measured quantities lux - fcd - W/m2 - µW/cm2
µmol/(m2
.
s)- cd/m2 - µW/lumen

function  and the automatic turning o� that can also be excluded.
The instrument has IP67 protection degree.
ORDERING CODES
HD2302.0: The kit is supplied with: instrument HD2302.0, 3 1.5V alkaline
batteries, operating manual, case.  Probes have to be ordered separately.
Probes with SICRAM module - for technical speci�cations of the probes,
see following pages.
LP471PHOT: Photometric probe for ILLUMINANCE measurement.
LP471LUM2: Photometric probe for LUMINANCE measurement.
LP471PAR: Quantum radiometric probe for the measurement of the
PHOTONS FLOW across the chlorophyll range PAR (400 nm…700 nm).
LP471PAR02: Quantum-radiometric probe for measuring the PHOTONS
FLOW in the chlorophyll �eld PAR (400 nm…700 nm). Special �lter
that optimizes the spectral response.
LP471RAD: Radiometric probe for IRRADIANCE measurement in the 400
nm…1050 nm spectral range.
LP471UVA: Radiometric probe for measuring the IRRADIANCE in the UVA
spectral range 315 nm…400 nm.
LP471UVB: Radiometric probe for measuring the IRRADIANCE in the UVB
spectral range 280 nm…315 nm.
LP471UVC: Radiometric probe for measuring the IRRADIANCE in the UVC
spectral range 220 nm…280 nm.
LP471UVBC: Radiometric probe for measuring the IRRADIANCE in the UV-
BC spectral range 210 nm…355 nm.
LP471BLUE: Radiometric probe for EFFECTIVE IRRADIANCE measurement
in the spectral range of Blue light.
LP471P-A: Combined probe for measuring the ILLUMINANCE (lux) and the
IRRADIANCE (W/m2) in the UVA spectral range (315…400 nm).
LP471A-UVe�: Combined probe for measuring the TOTAL EFFECTIVE
IRRADIANCE (W/m2) weighted according to the UV action curve.
LP471SILICON-PYRA: Pyranometer with silicon photodiode to measure
the GLOBAL SOLAR IRRADIANCE, di�user for cosine correction.
Spectral range: 400…1100 nm.
LP471PYRAxxx.5: Probe consisting of Spectrally Flat Class C or B or A
pyranometer and a 5 m long cable complete with SICRAM module.
LPBL: Base with levelling device (not suitable for LP471LUM2 and
LP471PYRA… probes).
LPBL3: Adjustable wall support for Ø 30 mm photometric and radiometric
probes.
38
Ø 30